
RIVERFRONT PARK SEAWALL REPLACEMENT - ITB 20383

PRE-BID CONFERENCE SIGN-IN SHEET

Company Name Email Phone Number

CODB, Purchasing Kirk Zimmerman purchasing@codb.us 386.671.8081

CODB, Project Manager James Nelson NA NA

Dredging & Marine Consultants NA NA

C&L Landscape Troy

Cline Construction Sarah Oliver sarah@clineconstruction.net

Cline Construction Dan dan@clineconstruction.net

EHG, LLC Samuel Bo sbo@ehgllc.com

EHG, LLC Rich Semega Jr. rsemega@ehgllc.com

I+Icon Southeast Son Dang sdang@iconsoutheast.com 407.203.3382

Industrial Maintenance Service Stephen Hansman shansman@imscontracting.com

Kiewit Infrastructure South Krysten Wilkerson krysten.wilkerson@kiewit.com 281.636.3513

Shoreline Foundation, Inc. Edward Williams Jr ewilliams@shorelinefoundation.com 954.985.0460
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